
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Triathlon
1. 53:07 3128 Lawrence, Ryan Male 35-39 Union City PA 04:53 2 00:38 7 34:27 1 00:33 13 12:36 2
2. 56:32 3168 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 04:57 3 00:33 4 35:51 2 00:45 28 14:26 7
3. 59:04 3178 Seevers, Jason Male 20-24 North East pa 06:04 13 01:41 40 36:57 3 00:54 34 13:28 3
4. 59:11 3169 Yurocko, Teagan Female 15-19 Gibsonia PA 04:53 1 00:30 3 39:28 10 00:24 4 13:56 4
5. 59:39 3145 Mulcahy, Collin Male 30-34 Fredonia NY 05:43 8 01:10 23 39:19 8 01:01 42 12:26 1
6. 1:00:20 3158 Ross, Jason Male 50-54 Roswell GA 06:55 31 00:48 13 37:18 4 00:24 6 14:55 11
7. 1:01:20 3134 Locke, Paul Male 55-59 South Dayton NY 05:54 11 01:09 21 38:00 5 00:27 7 15:50 19
8. 1:02:14 3139 Mallory, Rachael Female 30-34 Henrietta NY 05:27 6 01:03 18 40:21 12 00:34 14 14:49 10
9. 1:02:38 3126 Kolo, Rob Male 50-54 Erie PA 07:07 33 00:58 16 39:25 9 00:42 21 14:26 8
10. 1:03:04 3132 Leary, Lynne Female 55-59 Fairport NY 06:24 17 00:44 10 39:39 11 00:38 20 15:39 16
11. 1:04:02 3110 Emler, Brielle Female 10-14 New Brighton PA 05:26 5 00:27 2 41:55 15 00:24 3 15:50 18
12. 1:04:38 3129 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY 06:43 24 00:47 12 39:16 7 00:56 38 16:56 24
13. 1:04:58 3133 Linden, Carter Male 15-19 Corry PA 05:53 10 01:08 20 42:51 17 00:29 10 14:37 9
14. 1:05:09 3142 McNett, Melissa Female 45-49 Warren PA 06:37 21 00:58 15 41:35 14 00:44 27 15:15 13
15. 1:05:16 3143 Meekins, Kris Male 65-69 Ashville NY 06:35 20 01:17 28 38:25 6 01:04 44 17:55 33
16. 1:07:20 3116 Fodor, Luke Male 45-49 Jamestown NY 06:46 26 01:00 17 40:47 13 00:43 25 18:04 35
17. 1:08:13 3130 Learn, Roger Male 70-74 Troy PA 07:08 34 00:42 9 42:22 16 00:54 36 17:07 28
18. 1:08:39 3141 Mauro, Doug Male 50-54 NY 05:50 9 00:36 5 43:11 23 00:37 19 18:25 39
19. 1:08:43 3114 Fetterolf, Nick Male 30-34 Vista CA 06:24 16 00:17 1 47:21 34 00:24 5 14:17 6
20. 1:08:58 3121 Hiller, Cody Male 30-34 Lakewood NY 07:50 45 01:10 22 42:55 18 01:18 51 15:45 17
21. 1:09:33 3148 Nies, Caitlin Female 20-24 Erie PA 06:04 12 01:21 31 45:54 29 00:42 24 15:32 14
22. 1:10:00 3159 Rowley, Michael Male 75-79 Scottsville NY 06:56 32 00:36 6 43:03 22 00:42 22 18:43 45
23. 1:10:00 3153 Phillips, Lindsey Female 35-39 Buffalo NY 07:33 40 02:10 49 42:59 20 02:05 63 15:13 12
24. 1:10:20 3164 Villa, Martin Male 40-44 Santa Clarita CA 07:55 46 02:17 54 45:36 28 00:29 9 14:03 5
25. 1:11:01 3157 Ross, Amy Female 45-49 Roswell GA 07:31 38 01:16 27 43:19 24 00:30 11 18:25 41
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26. 1:11:12 3176 Mostoller, David Male 55-59 Mullica Hill NJ 06:41 23 01:13 25 42:59 19 01:07 47 19:12 50
27. 1:11:16 3156 Rodríguez Arroyo, Melissa Female 30-34 Fredonia NY 07:26 37 01:25 32 45:06 27 01:01 43 16:18 22
28. 1:11:17 3147 Nicolia, Ray Male 55-59 Orchard Park NY 06:33 19 00:50 14 44:49 26 00:24 2 18:41 44
29. 1:11:48 3122 Hoeber, Julie Female 35-39 Buffalo NY 07:18 36 02:27 56 43:01 21 02:03 61 16:59 25
30. 1:12:59 3160 Schultz, Michael Male 45-49 Hamburg NY 07:11 35 02:02 46 46:42 31 00:58 39 16:06 21
31. 1:13:06 3117 Fodor, Willow Female 45-49 Jamestown NY 09:00 55 01:04 19 44:33 25 00:43 26 17:46 31
32. 1:14:16 3137 Luker, Nathaniel Male 20-24 Alexander NY 06:38 22 01:17 29 49:26 44 00:59 41 15:56 20
33. 1:14:21 3165 Villa, Meghan Female 40-44 Santa Clarita CA 07:42 43 01:11 24 47:46 37 00:30 12 17:12 30
34. 1:14:57 3170 Zimmerman, Thomas Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 08:52 50 01:36 37 46:11 30 01:24 53 16:54 23
35. 1:15:08 3146 Myers, Gretchen Female 65-69 Meadville PA 06:44 25 01:19 30 47:53 38 00:49 32 18:23 38
36. 1:15:12 3144 Morrow, Ryan Male 40-44 Erie PA 06:17 14 01:14 26 49:23 43 01:13 48 17:05 27
37. 1:15:20 3172 Skinner, Daniel Male 25-29 Brocton NY 06:47 28 03:20 62 47:46 36 01:48 57 15:39 15
38. 1:16:13 3162 Stanton, Lisa Female 40-44 Russell PA 06:47 27 01:35 36 48:22 39 01:04 45 18:25 40
39. 1:17:12 3109 Dworakowski, Ray Male 70-74 Meadville PA 09:51 59 00:39 8 47:16 33 00:55 37 18:31 42
40. 1:17:25 3135 Luker, Angelina Female 15-19 Alexander NY 06:25 18 01:26 33 52:04 47 00:19 1 17:11 29
41. 1:17:43 3163 Tsygyrlash, Vadim Male 40-44 Clarence Center NY 07:35 41 02:09 48 46:58 32 01:04 46 19:57 53
42. 1:18:03 3123 Hoyt, Gregory Male 35-39 Mayville NY 08:49 49 02:06 47 48:29 40 00:35 16 18:04 36
43. 1:18:53 3150 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY 09:01 57 00:45 11 49:19 42 00:42 23 19:06 49
44. 1:19:09 3105 Carr, Rosanne Female 45-49 Cassadaga NY 07:43 44 01:30 34 50:15 45 00:54 35 18:47 47
45. 1:19:30 3112 Felle, Cooper Male 20-24 Clarence Center NY 07:57 47 02:13 50 51:29 46 00:48 31 17:03 26
46. 1:20:19 3118 Glascott, Dennis Male 65-69 Angola NY 06:54 30 01:39 39 53:02 49 00:46 30 17:58 34
47. 1:20:24 3124 Jackson, Kristin Female 55-59 Colden NY 08:53 51 01:46 41 48:57 41 00:26 8 20:22 57
48. 1:21:35 3102 Bartlo, Anna Female 20-24 Grand Island NY 05:10 4 01:47 43 55:27 52 00:50 33 18:21 37
49. 1:23:18 3101 Bartlo, Pam Female 50-54 Grand Island NY 08:09 48 01:33 35 53:17 51 01:18 50 19:01 48
50. 1:23:27 3125 Johnson, Nancy Female 70-74 Jamestown NY 06:51 29 01:47 42 55:31 54 00:34 15 18:44 46
51. 1:24:06 3119 Gribbin, Tim Male 70-74 Buffalo NY 07:36 42 02:14 52 53:08 50 01:47 56 19:21 52

WES - STTC 2 - 20250702
Overall Results 

07/02/2025 2



Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.
52. 1:26:18 3106 Chase, Nicholle Female 40-44 Cassadaga NY 08:56 53 02:55 59 52:23 48 01:49 58 20:15 55
53. 1:28:13 3152 Petersen, Erik Male 35-39 West Henrietta NY 11:09 62 02:57 60 55:30 53 00:45 29 17:52 32
54. 1:28:36 3100 Arnn, Molly Female 35-39 Brooklyn NY 06:23 15 02:44 58 57:32 60 01:43 55 20:14 54
55. 1:28:46 3136 Luker, Katarina Female 20-24 Alexander NY 07:31 39 01:51 45 57:46 61 00:35 17 21:03 58
56. 1:28:50 3161 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer Female 50-54 East Aurora NY 10:03 60 02:17 53 55:52 56 01:24 54 19:14 51
57. 1:29:17 3107 Cox, Jenni Female 50-54 Spring Creek PA 08:57 54 01:51 44 56:50 57 01:18 52 20:21 56
58. 1:29:46 3098 Amy, Logan Male 15-19 Corry PA 05:35 7 02:23 55 57:03 58 01:54 59 22:51 60
59. 1:32:15 3111 Faulkerson, Larry Male 45-49 Ashtabula OH 09:01 56 02:14 51 55:44 55 02:04 62 23:12 61
60. 1:34:05 3113 Felle, Wayne Male 55-59 Clarence Center NY 10:18 61 03:33 63 58:32 62 00:37 18 21:05 59
61. 1:35:00 3155 Renaldo, Amy Female 30-34 Yorkshire NY 11:25 63 01:39 38 57:04 59 01:15 49 23:37 62
62. 1:42:35 3151 Petersen, Crystal Female 35-39 West Henrietta NY 09:31 58 02:35 57 59:45 63 02:41 64 28:03 63
63. 1:46:44 3149 Pattison, Michelle Female 55-59 Cassadaga NY 08:54 52 03:01 61 1:04:32 64 01:57 60 28:20 64

AquaBike
1. 51:52 3108 Daun, Karin Female 65-69 Brownsburg IN 06:45 2 01:05 2 44:02 1 -1 -1
2. 56:47 3154 Rater, Sherri Female 45-49 Sherman NY 08:08 3 01:52 3 46:47 2 -1 -1
3. 57:53 3120 Herman, Danielle Female 25-29 Erie PA 05:39 1 00:58 1 51:16 3 -1 -1
4. 1:19:43 3060 Lehman, Andreas Female 55-59 Coudersport pa 10:55 4 01:56 4 1:06:52 4 -1 -1

Relay Team
1. 1:14:57 9014 Navy Guys, Portland NY 07:55 1 00:44 3 44:23 1 00:48 3 21:07 2
2. 1:31:41 9015 P3, Cassadaga NY 09:48 2 00:37 2 53:06 2 00:25 1 27:45 3
3. 1:31:43 9013 Dual Champion Triad, Jamestown NY 11:40 3 00:27 1 1:01:55 3 00:28 2 17:13 1

Number of records: 70
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Female
1. 59:11 3169 Yurocko, Teagan Gibsonia PA 04:53 00:30 39:28 00:24 13:56 Female 15-19
2. 1:02:14 3139 Mallory, Rachael Henrietta NY 05:27 01:03 40:21 00:34 14:49 Female 30-34
3. 1:03:04 3132 Leary, Lynne Fairport NY 06:24 00:44 39:39 00:38 15:39 Female 55-59

Male
1. 53:07 3128 Lawrence, Ryan Union City PA 04:53 00:38 34:27 00:33 12:36 Male 35-39
2. 56:32 3168 Woods, Simon Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 04:57 00:33 35:51 00:45 14:26 Male 50-54
3. 59:04 3178 Seevers, Jason North East pa 06:04 01:41 36:57 00:54 13:28 Male 20-24

AquaBike

Female
1. 51:52 3108 Daun, Karin Brownsburg IN 06:45 01:05 44:02 Female 65-69
2. 56:47 3154 Rater, Sherri Sherman NY 08:08 01:52 46:47 Female 45-49
3. 57:53 3120 Herman, Danielle Erie PA 05:39 00:58 51:16 Female 25-29

Relay Team

1. 1:14:57 9014 Navy Guys, Portland NY 07:55 00:44 44:23 00:48 21:07
2. 1:31:41 9015 P3, Cassadaga NY 09:48 00:37 53:06 00:25 27:45
3. 1:31:43 9013 Dual Champion Triad, Jamestown NY 11:40 00:27 1:01:55 00:28 17:13
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Female 70-74
1. 1:23:27 3125 Johnson, Nancy Jamestown NY 06:51 01:47 55:31 00:34 18:44

Female 65-69
1. 1:15:08 3146 Myers, Gretchen Meadville PA 06:44 01:19 47:53 00:49 18:23
2. 1:18:53 3150 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY 09:01 00:45 49:19 00:42 19:06

Female 55-59
1. 1:20:24 3124 Jackson, Kristin Colden NY 08:53 01:46 48:57 00:26 20:22
2. 1:46:44 3149 Pattison, Michelle Cassadaga NY 08:54 03:01 1:04:32 01:57 28:20

Female 50-54
1. 1:04:38 3129 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Frewsburg NY 06:43 00:47 39:16 00:56 16:56
2. 1:23:18 3101 Bartlo, Pam Grand Island NY 08:09 01:33 53:17 01:18 19:01
3. 1:28:50 3161 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer East Aurora NY 10:03 02:17 55:52 01:24 19:14

Female 45-49
1. 1:05:09 3142 McNett, Melissa Warren PA 06:37 00:58 41:35 00:44 15:15
2. 1:11:01 3157 Ross, Amy Roswell GA 07:31 01:16 43:19 00:30 18:25
3. 1:13:06 3117 Fodor, Willow Jamestown NY 09:00 01:04 44:33 00:43 17:46

Female 40-44
1. 1:14:21 3165 Villa, Meghan Santa Clarita CA 07:42 01:11 47:46 00:30 17:12
2. 1:16:13 3162 Stanton, Lisa Russell PA 06:47 01:35 48:22 01:04 18:25
3. 1:26:18 3106 Chase, Nicholle Cassadaga NY 08:56 02:55 52:23 01:49 20:15
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Female 35-39
1. 1:10:00 3153 Phillips, Lindsey Buffalo NY 07:33 02:10 42:59 02:05 15:13
2. 1:11:48 3122 Hoeber, Julie Buffalo NY 07:18 02:27 43:01 02:03 16:59
3. 1:28:36 3100 Arnn, Molly Brooklyn NY 06:23 02:44 57:32 01:43 20:14

Female 30-34
1. 1:11:16 3156 Rodríguez Arroyo, Melissa Fredonia NY 07:26 01:25 45:06 01:01 16:18
2. 1:35:00 3155 Renaldo, Amy Yorkshire NY 11:25 01:39 57:04 01:15 23:37

Female 20-24
1. 1:09:33 3148 Nies, Caitlin Erie PA 06:04 01:21 45:54 00:42 15:32
2. 1:21:35 3102 Bartlo, Anna Grand Island NY 05:10 01:47 55:27 00:50 18:21
3. 1:28:46 3136 Luker, Katarina Alexander NY 07:31 01:51 57:46 00:35 21:03

Female 15-19
1. 1:17:25 3135 Luker, Angelina Alexander NY 06:25 01:26 52:04 00:19 17:11

Female 10-14
1. 1:04:02 3110 Emler, Brielle New Brighton PA 05:26 00:27 41:55 00:24 15:50

Male 75-79
1. 1:10:00 3159 Rowley, Michael Scottsville NY 06:56 00:36 43:03 00:42 18:43

Male 70-74
1. 1:08:13 3130 Learn, Roger Troy PA 07:08 00:42 42:22 00:54 17:07
2. 1:17:12 3109 Dworakowski, Ray Meadville PA 09:51 00:39 47:16 00:55 18:31
3. 1:24:06 3119 Gribbin, Tim Buffalo NY 07:36 02:14 53:08 01:47 19:21
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Male 65-69
1. 1:05:16 3143 Meekins, Kris Ashville NY 06:35 01:17 38:25 01:04 17:55
2. 1:20:19 3118 Glascott, Dennis Angola NY 06:54 01:39 53:02 00:46 17:58

Male 55-59
1. 1:01:20 3134 Locke, Paul South Dayton NY 05:54 01:09 38:00 00:27 15:50
2. 1:11:12 3176 Mostoller, David Mullica Hill NJ 06:41 01:13 42:59 01:07 19:12
3. 1:11:17 3147 Nicolia, Ray Orchard Park NY 06:33 00:50 44:49 00:24 18:41

Male 50-54
1. 1:00:20 3158 Ross, Jason Roswell GA 06:55 00:48 37:18 00:24 14:55
2. 1:02:38 3126 Kolo, Rob Erie PA 07:07 00:58 39:25 00:42 14:26
3. 1:08:39 3141 Mauro, Doug NY 05:50 00:36 43:11 00:37 18:25

Male 45-49
1. 1:07:20 3116 Fodor, Luke Jamestown NY 06:46 01:00 40:47 00:43 18:04
2. 1:12:59 3160 Schultz, Michael Hamburg NY 07:11 02:02 46:42 00:58 16:06
3. 1:32:15 3111 Faulkerson, Larry Ashtabula OH 09:01 02:14 55:44 02:04 23:12

Male 40-44
1. 1:10:20 3164 Villa, Martin Santa Clarita CA 07:55 02:17 45:36 00:29 14:03
2. 1:15:12 3144 Morrow, Ryan Erie PA 06:17 01:14 49:23 01:13 17:05
3. 1:17:43 3163 Tsygyrlash, Vadim Clarence Center NY 07:35 02:09 46:58 01:04 19:57

Male 35-39
1. 1:18:03 3123 Hoyt, Gregory Mayville NY 08:49 02:06 48:29 00:35 18:04
2. 1:28:13 3152 Petersen, Erik West Henrietta NY 11:09 02:57 55:30 00:45 17:52
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 30-34
1. 59:39 3145 Mulcahy, Collin Fredonia NY 05:43 01:10 39:19 01:01 12:26
2. 1:08:43 3114 Fetterolf, Nick Vista CA 06:24 00:17 47:21 00:24 14:17
3. 1:08:58 3121 Hiller, Cody Lakewood NY 07:50 01:10 42:55 01:18 15:45

Male 25-29
1. 1:15:20 3172 Skinner, Daniel Brocton NY 06:47 03:20 47:46 01:48 15:39

Male 20-24
1. 1:14:16 3137 Luker, Nathaniel Alexander NY 06:38 01:17 49:26 00:59 15:56
2. 1:19:30 3112 Felle, Cooper Clarence Center NY 07:57 02:13 51:29 00:48 17:03

Male 15-19
1. 1:04:58 3133 Linden, Carter Corry PA 05:53 01:08 42:51 00:29 14:37
2. 1:29:46 3098 Amy, Logan Corry PA 05:35 02:23 57:03 01:54 22:51
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